
Individual Best Times (All Time)
David Trickett - (166923) - Bristol Henleaze SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.32 683 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bristol Hen 2

28.41 677 F 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Soundwell 2

28.71 656 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Soundwell 2

28.84 647 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Soundwell 2

28.85 646 F 31/10/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Leic Peng 2

28.93 641 F 17/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Soundwell 2

29.06 632 F 31/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

29.07 632 F 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

29.24 621 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Soundwell 2

29.33 615 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

29.37 613 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Soundwell 2

29.45 608 H 12/09/15 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Nuneaton  4

29.59 599 F 31/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

29.72 591 F 27/07/21 Soundwell Swimming Club Champs Bristol  4

29.73 591 F 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

30.03 573 F 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.14 567 F 17/10/21 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Horfield  4

30.14 567 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

30.32 557 H 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

30.55 544 H 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.57 543 F 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

30.77 533 F 19/06/21 Soundwell Kingswood  0

31.03 519 H 30/10/20 Soundwell Swimming Club Kingswood LC Soundwell 0

31.10 516 H 06/11/16 Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

31.34 504  26/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Leic Peng 3

31.40 501 H 04/11/20 Soundwell Swimming Club Kingswood LC Soundwell 0

31.44 499 F 11/11/23 Bristol Henleaze SC Winter Club Championships 2023 Clifton  4
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31.44 499 F 11/11/23 Bristol Henleaze SC Winter Club Championships 2023 Clifton  4

31.84 481 F 22/06/24 Bristol Henleaze SC Summer Championships Bristol  4

31.92 477 H 18/01/14 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Newark 4

32.17 466 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Newark 2

32.23 463 H 16/03/13 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Newark 2

32.60 448 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Newark 3

32.69 444 H 26/03/11 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Newark 2

32.73 442 H 08/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Newark 3

32.78 440 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Newark 3

33.16 425 H 17/03/12 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Newark 2

34.08 392 H 20/03/10 Lincolnshire County Championships Grantham Newark 2

35.00 362 H 05/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Newark 3

36.72 313 H 21/03/09 Lincolnshire County Champs Grantham Newark 2

39.17 258 H 08/03/08 Lincolnshire County Chps Grantham Newark 2

42.57 201 H 24/03/07 Lincolnshire Champs Grantham Newark 2

48.30 137 H 18/03/06 Lincolnshire County Champs Grantham Newark 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.84 481 F 22/06/24 Bristol Henleaze SC Summer Championships Bristol  4

31.44 499 F 11/11/23 Bristol Henleaze SC Winter Club Championships 2023 Clifton  4

28.32 683 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bristol Hen 2

30.57 543 F 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

30.14 567 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

30.14 567 F 17/10/21 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Horfield  4

29.72 591 F 27/07/21 Soundwell Swimming Club Champs Bristol  4

30.77 533 F 19/06/21 Soundwell Kingswood  0

31.40 501 H 04/11/20 Soundwell Swimming Club Kingswood LC Soundwell 0

31.03 519 H 30/10/20 Soundwell Swimming Club Kingswood LC Soundwell 0

28.71 656 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Soundwell 2

28.93 641 F 17/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Soundwell 2

29.24 621 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Soundwell 2

29.37 613 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Soundwell 2

30.03 573 F 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

30.55 544 H 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

29.73 591 F 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

30.32 557 H 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

31.10 516 H 06/11/16 Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

29.59 599 F 31/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

29.06 632 F 31/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

28.41 677 F 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Soundwell 2

28.84 647 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Soundwell 2

29.07 632 F 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

29.33 615 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

28.85 646 F 31/10/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Leic Peng 2

29.45 608 H 12/09/15 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Nuneaton  4

31.34 504  26/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Leic Peng 3

31.92 477 H 18/01/14 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Newark 4

32.17 466 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Newark 2

32.23 463 H 16/03/13 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Newark 2

32.78 440 H 17/11/12 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Newark 3

32.60 448 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Newark 3

33.16 425 H 17/03/12 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Newark 2

32.69 444 H 26/03/11 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Newark 2
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32.69 444 H 26/03/11 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Newark 2

32.73 442 H 08/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Newark 3

34.08 392 H 20/03/10 Lincolnshire County Championships Grantham Newark 2

35.00 362 H 05/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Newark 3

36.72 313 H 21/03/09 Lincolnshire County Champs Grantham Newark 2

39.17 258 H 08/03/08 Lincolnshire County Chps Grantham Newark 2

42.57 201 H 24/03/07 Lincolnshire Champs Grantham Newark 2

48.30 137 H 18/03/06 Lincolnshire County Champs Grantham Newark 2
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